
DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
Bawana Road, Delhi - 110 042. 

DATE SHEET : MBA/Ph.D. END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, MAY, 2013 

SECOND SEMESTER          Time : 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M 
 

13.05.2013 (Monday) SM 201 Human Resource Management 

15.05.2013 (Wednesday) SM 
SM 

202 
901 

Financial Management  
Research Methodology 

17.05.2013 (Friday) SM 203 Marketing Research 

20.05.2013 (Monday) SM 204 Economic Environment of Business 

22.05.2013 (Wednesday) SM 205 Knowledge and Technology Management 

24.05.2013 (Friday) SM 206 Supply Chain Management 

27.05.2013 (Monday) SM 207 Information Technology Management 

29.05.2013 (Wednesday) SM 208 Business and Corporate Law  

30.05.2013 (Thursday) SM 209 Comprehensive Viva Voce  
 

 

26th April, 2013                        (Prof. Madhusudan 
Singh) 
                Controller of Examinations 



DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
Bawana Road, Delhi -110 042. 

DATE SHEET : MBA/Ph.D. END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, MAY, 2013 

FOURTH SEMESTER          Time : 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M 
 

14.05.2013(Tuesday)  SM 401 Project Management 
16.05.2013(Thursday) SM 

HU 
402 
701 

Corporate Governance 
Engineering, Technology and Social Responsibility  

18.05.2013(Saturday) SMD 
SME 
SMF 

01 
02 
01 

International Marketing Management 
Mergers, Acquisition and Corporate Restructuring 
Management of Industrial Relation & Labour Legislation 

21.05.2013 (Tuesday) SMD 
SME 
SMF 

03 
05 
02 

Marketing Services 
Investment Banking 
Compensation Management 

23.05.2013 (Thursday) SMD 
SME 
SMF 

04 
06 
05 

Advertising & Brand Management  
Futures, Option and Risk Management  
Cross Culture and Global Human Resource Management 

28-05-2013 (Tuesday)  SMD 
SME 
SMF 

07 
11 
07 

Consumer Behaviour  
Econometrics and Financial Modeling 
Management of Training and Development 

29-05-2013 (Wednesday) SM  407 Project  
 
 
 
26th April, 2013             (Prof. Madhusudan 
Singh) 
                 Controller of Examinations 
                


